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	Изборни предмет 7
Изабрани књижевни жанр
	Колоквијум
	Испит
	Активност
	Коначна оцена 

	
	оцена
	број поена
	оцена
	број поена
	 
	број поена
	оцена

	Миловановић Л. Јована
	1/11-У
	10
	50
	10
	40
	7
	97
	10

	Илић М. Марија
	16/11-У
	9-10
	48
	10-
	39
	8
	95
	10

	Стевчић И. Милица
	20/11-У
	7-8
	38
	9-10
	38
	10
	86
	9

	Копривица Д. Милица
	33/11-У
	7
	35
	9
	36
	7
	78
	8

	Ђурић Н. Сандра
	38/11-У
	7
	35
	
	
	9
	-
	/

	Милијић Р. Кристина
	44/11-У
	6-7
	32
	9
	36
	8
	76
	8

	Савић М. Марија
	61/11-У
	9-10
	48
	10-
	39
	8
	95
	10

	Стојковић М. Јелена
	93/11-У
	9
	45
	8-9
	34
	9
	88
	9


